
Ponoka Minor Hockey Association  
Ice Schedule 2025 - 2026 
(ice is subject to change)  

 
Saturday December 20: 

11:15-1:15 - U11B VS. STETTLER - large 
1:30-3:30 - PMHA Christmas Skate - large 

3:45-5:45 - U15 VS. CAMROSE 
6-10:30PM - NOT USED - JRB 

9:45-11AM - U9B VS. ENDMOOR- small  
 

Sunday December 21: 
9-11AM - U11B VS. CASTOR  

3:45-5:45 -U13 VS. RMH 
11:45-1PM - U9A VS. WEST 39 

U7- 8:45-11:30AM - PURPLE VS. YELLOW (STARTING AT 9:30AM) 
 

Monday December 22: 
5:15-7:15 - U13 VS. NEW SAREPTA 

 
Tuesday December 23: 

Practices only available on a case by case basis - please contact Nicole  
 

Wednesday December 24: 
No practices 

 
Thursday December 25: 

Arena closed 
 

Friday December 26: 
Arena closed 

 
Saturday December 27: 

Practices only available on a case by case basis - please contact Nicole  
 

Sunday December 28: 



Practices only available on a case by case basis - please contact Nicole  
 

Monday December 29: 
Practices only available on a case by case basis - please contact Nicole  

 
Tuesday December 30: 
5:45-6:45 - U9B - Large 

 
Wednesday December 31: 

Practices only available on a case by case basis - please contact Nicole  
 

Thursday January 1: 
Arena closed 

 
Friday January 2: 

U18 Tournament Starts 
 

Monday January 5: 
6-7PM - U11A - Large 

7:15-8:15PM - U18 - Large  
5:30-6:30PM - Small 

8-9PM - Small  
 

Tuesday January 6: 
5-6PM - U7- Small 

6:15-7:15- U9B – Small 
7:30-8:30PM - U13 - Small  

 
Wednesday January 7: 

6:15-7:15PM - U11B - Large 
7:30-8:30PM - U15 - Large  
8:45-9:45PM - U18 - Large 
5:30-6:30PM- U9A - Small 

6:45-7:45PM - U11A - Small  
 

Thursday January 8: 
7:30-8:30PM - U13 - Large 
5:30-6:30PM - U7 - Small 

6:30-7:30PM - U9B - Small 



 
Friday January 9: 

5:15-6:15PM - U9A Small 
6:30-7:30PM - CAW - Small  

6:15-8:15 -   
8:30-10:45-   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
  


